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Hickory Dr

P120-156-3D:
$181900

2020 $195000

2021 $221000

P120-156-1D: $241600
P119-89:
$69600

P120-156-1B:
$203900

P120-156-1A-3A:
$212500

P120-156-3B:
$208200

P120-156-4A:
$172300

P120-156-5A:
$214800

P120-156-8A:
$205500

P120-156-7A:
$220200

P120-156-24B:
$210300

P120-156-4B: $211300

890402952249
P120-156-4A

Pasquotank County, NC

00424 HICKORY DR
TRUEBLOOD, PEGGY JENNINGS
 
424 HICKORY DR
ELIZABETH CITYNC 27909

1440Deed Book:
Deed Page:

Date:
Land Value:

Ag Value:
Bldg Value:
Total Value:

Taxed Acres:

254
20220126

       33300
           0      139000
172300

        0.45

Parcel ID:
Map:

Date: 3/1/2023NOT A SURVEY Property Ownership/
Lines as of January 1, 2023

 

     LOT:           0  

Aerial photography Feb/Mar 2020

This map was created from historic maps, recorded deeds and surveys.
It CAN NOT be used to convey land, settle land disputes or build fences.
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Sales in 2021
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Sales in 2018


